
March 18, 2013 – Walden on Lake Houston 
Golf Results and Proximity Results 

 

Other Scores-Gross 
69 
Pat Johnston/Phillip 
Littlefield 
Alan Hess/Kevin Royse 
Kent Knowles/Bill Haefling 
70 
Walt Wilson/Chris 
Lineberger 
71 
Bill Abetz/Randall Orr 
Stan Ludwick/Carl Tolbert 
72 
Bryce Carins/Jackie Mostyn 
73 
Mark Haven/Bobby Holt 
74 
Kody Key/Cody Spivey 
Bob Cook/John Freeman 
75 
Kevin Brown/Kevin Graft 
Ed Schultheis/Gary Mostyn 
Kelly Morgan/Courtney 
White 
76 
Jack Hargrove/Walt 
Albright 
Todd Stephens/Pat 
Neuendorff 

 
 

Gross 
1st 
61 
Kevin Borowski/Braeden Riley  
2nd 
68 scorecard playoff 
Scott Terry/Sean Wilson  
3rd 
68 
Doug Browne/Harry Yewens  
 

77 
Brent Ratcliff/Chris Mrosko 
Richard Kane/Ken 
Stevenson 
78 
Gary Hargrove/Carol 
Haefling 
Blayne Sparks/Mark 
Baughman 
79 
Jason Burgess/Will 
McCullough 
Charles Joachim/Debi 
Burton 
80 
Steve Vaughn/Bob 
Dandeneau 
 
81  
Lee Gravett/Sherry Orr 
Scott Sipes/Jeff Smith 
82 
Clark Webb/Henry Baker 
83 
Willy Plowman/Bill Taylor 
Kevin Lyles/Mike Rhoden 
96 
Clinton Garrett/Carl 
Eggenschwiller 
David Gray/Bill 

 

Net 
1st 
63 Scorecard playoff 
Alan Hess/Kevin Royse  
2nd 
63 
Kent Knowles/Bill Haefling  
3rd 
64 Scorecard playoff 
Charles Joachim/Debi Burton  
 

Other scores-Net 
59 
Kevin Borowski/Braeden 
Riley 
64 
Pat Johnston/Phillip 
Littlefield 
Brent Ratcliff/Chris 
Mrosko 
65 
Scott Terry/Sean Wilson 
Lee Gravett/Sherry Orr 
Kevin Brown/Kevin Graft 
Jack Hargrove/Walt 
Albright 
Walt Wilson/Chris 
Lineberger 
66 
Pat Neuendorff/Todd 
Stephens 
Doug Browne/Harry 
Yewens 
Bill Abetz/Randall Orr 

67 
Gary Hargrove/Carol 
Haefling 
Willy Plowman/Bill Taylor 
Stan Ludwick/Carl Tolbert 
Bryce Carins/Jackie 
Mostyn 
Mark Haven/Bobby Holt 
Kody Key/Cody Spivey 
68 
Ed Schultheis/Gary 
Mostyn 
69 
John Freeman/Bob Cook 
70 
Kelly Morgan/Courtney 
White 
Richard Kane/Ken 
Stevenson 
72 
Scott Sipes/Jeff Smith 
Clark Webb/Henry Baker 
Kevin Lyles/Mike Rhoden 
Blayne Sparks/Mark 
Baughman 
73 
Steve Vaughan/Bob 
Dandeneau 
74 
Jason Burgess/Will 
McCullough 
77 
Clinton Garrett/Carl 
Eggenschwiller 
81 
David Gray/Bill Roe 

 

Long Drive 
 

0-13.9 Hole #13  14 and up 
Phillip Littlefield   Chris Lineberger 
    
 

 

Closest to Hole 
 

0-13.9 Hole #15         14 and up 
Alan Hess        Ed Schultheis 

 

 


